2012/2013 C.S.l. - GIRONE B

classifica completa 16° giornata

risultati della 16° giornata

SQUADRA
Pedrengo Basket

Leoni Scanzo

Latin Brothers
Pallac. Palosco "B"
Si e Sai Bagnatica
C.M.B. Almeé
Pol.Or.Clusone
Pallac. Palosco "A"
Boccaleone Basket
Pol.Com.Tavernola
Fiorente 1946 Colognola
Pol. Imiberg

Basket Or. Stezzano
Pol. Grassobbio

Brusabasket

Palosco - Via Alcide De Gasperi

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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PF PS
873 682
849 588
818 612
809 675
788 720
839 805
904 789
741 704
765 795
784 826
782 807
817 905
661 792
462 840
649 1001

Pallac. Palosco "A"

Boccaleone Basket

C.M.B. Almeé

Fiorente 1946 Colognola

Si e Sai Bagnatica

Pedrengo Basket

Brusabasket

Latin Brothers
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